
Name Position Extension Pager/Cell Location E-Mail

Kartiga Arunthavarajah  (interim covering Komal P.) 5N/S, Inpatient Gen Surg, SSU, Day Surgery 4953 416-529-3533 5S-169 Kartiga.Arunthavarajah@nygh.on.ca

Judith Baisie 2N, NICU - Maternal, Newborn and Paediatric Program 6299
 416-756-6558 (Vocera)

647-326-2422 (c)
2N-289 Judith.Baisie@nygh.on.ca

Nicole Bell-Webster 4N, Paediatrics - Maternal, Newborn and Paediatric Program 4998 416-578-6329 (c) 4N-416 Nicole.Webster@nygh.on.ca

Rachael Chin-You 6W, Reactivation Care Centre --- 416-997-9321 (c)
Humber RCC - 

2111 Finch W.
Rachael.Chin-You@nygh.on.ca

Patrice Clayton Operating Room,  Endoscopy, and Perioperative Services 6975 416-476-8591 (c) 1E-177 Patrice.Clayton@nygh.on.ca

Eileen Dreissen (interim covering Michelle A.)
6W Telemetry Unit, Nursing Capacity Initiative Team and 

Nursing Resource Team 
4906 416-475-5519 (c) 6W-660A Eileen.Dreissen@nygh.on.ca

Katherine Gregory
Perioperative Services, MDRD, Cystoscopy and Eye Centre - 

Consumers
3702 416-432-3450 (c) 1E-177 Katherine.Gregory@nygh.on.ca

Patty Irvine
2S L&D, 2W Mother & Baby Unit, Maternal, Newborn and 

Paediatric Program
6707

416-518-8756 (c)

416-714-5834 (p)
2-199 Patricia.Irvine@nygh.on.ca

Connie Leroux 6SE - CrCU - Medical Program 2685 416-524-9754 (c) 6SE-142 Connie.Leroux@nygh.on.ca

Amina Malik (interim covering Yvette B.) 3W, Ambulatory & Cancer Care Program 4518 647-326-6761 (c) 3W-352 Amina.Malik@nygh.on.ca

Sonia Mendez
4W, Inpatient Orthopaedics, PACU, and Pre-Operative 

Clinics
4426 647-228-7923 (c) 4W-453 Sonia.Mendez@nygh.on.ca

Maria Monteiro 8W, Medicine/Resp. & 5SE Medicine/Geriatrics 6591 647-229-7562 (c) 5W-536-B Maria.Monteiro@nygh.on.ca

Jennifer Page Emergency Services Program 4120 416-333-7042 (c) 1NW-128 Jennifer.Page@nygh.on.ca

Priya Patel (interim covering Mona K.) 5W, 7/8 SE, Neurology-Stroke Unit - Medical Program 4472 647-393-5953 (c) 7SE-131 PriyaKrishna.Patel@nygh.on.ca

Elaine Tat (interim covering Priya P. ) 7W/7N, Mental Health Program 3189 437-326-1510 (c) 7N-714 Elaine.Tat@nygh.on.ca
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